

49306.3.14

TIP NO HS-2004M

0.098 MILES

FED AID NO 0048010

PAVING, MINI-ROUNDBABOUTS

NC-48 (GOLDROCK RD) AT GREYSON RD/CUNNINGHAM DR AND WATERLOO DR/ROUNDTREE DR

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH  
COMPANY  
RALEIGH, NC

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC  
sylva, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Code	QTY	Description	Unit	Rate	FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	DANGRADY COMPANY LLC	Total
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION			Lump Sum 45,293.00		19,750.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING			Lump Sum 15,000.00		18,500.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100 TON	65.00	6,500.00	50.00	5,000.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	3,300 SY	8.50	28,050.00	25.00	82,500.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	750 SY	21.00	15,750.00	25.00	18,750.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	230 TON	300.00	69,000.00	185.00	42,550.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	15 TON	725.00	10,875.00	575.00	8,625.00
0008	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	10 EA	2,750.00	27,500.00	2,500.00	25,000.00
0009	2739000000-E	852	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 852 (SY) CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN	670 SY	100.00	67,000.00	115.00	77,050.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1,550.00	1,550.00	450.00	450.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	1,250.00	1,250.00	450.00	450.00
0012	4025000000-E	901	CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN (E)	132 SF	19.00	2,508.00	25.00	3,300.00
0013	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	134 LF	20.00	2,680.00	15.00	2,010.00
0014	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	24 EA	300.00	7,200.00	125.00	3,000.00
0015	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	7 EA	10.00	70.00	65.00	455.00
0016	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	371 SF	11.00	4,081.00	16.50	6,121.50
0017	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	188 SF	13.00	2,444.00	15.00	2,820.00
0018	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	4 EA	12,500.00	50,000.00	10,000.00	40,000.00
0019	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	152 LF	32.00	4,864.00	100.00	15,200.00
0020	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,737 LF	3.00	5,211.00	5.00	8,685.00
0021	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	330 LF	8.00	2,640.00	14.00	4,620.00
0022	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	31 EA	110.00	3,410.00	300.00	9,300.00
0023	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	200 LF	5.00	1,000.00	7.00	1,400.00
0024	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25 ACR	14,000.00	3,500.00	5,000.00	1,250.00
0025	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2 EA	1,250.00	2,500.00	750.00	1,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	379,876.00	TOTAL 398,286.50
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	379,876.00	SUB-TOTAL 398,286.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY  
DANGRADY COMPANY LLC

1  
2

CONTRACT TOTAL

379,876.00  
398,286.50

DocuSigned by:  
*Nickie P. Gardner*  
BD9FE36C1AA642B...

09/13/2023